

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10487/2007

LUDHIANA IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NASIB SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that they will file proof of
service upon respondent No. 10 during the course of the day.

Application for deletion of some of the respondents be listed before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar